


                                                                                                                                            

3 Months 

ended 

30.09.2021

Preceding         

3 Months 

ended 

30.06.2021

Corressponding 

3 months ended 

in previous year 

30.09.2020

Year to date 

figures for 

current period 

ended 30.09.2021

Year to date 

figures for 

previous year 

ended 30.09.2020

Year ended 

31.03.2021

(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Audited)

Revenue from operations

i Interest Income 0.37 0.80 0.39 1.17 0.93 1.52 

ii Dividend Income 0.01               -               - 0.01               - 0.01 

iii Rental Income               -               -               -               -               -               -

iv Fees and commission Income               -               -               -               -               -               -

v Net gain on fair value changes 0.45 0.34 0.68 0.79 2.29 3.95 

vi Net gain on derecognition of financial instruments under amortised cost category               -               -               -               -               -               -

vii Sale of products(including Excise Duty)               -               -               -               -               -               -

viii Sale of services               -               -               -               -               -               -

ix Others (to be specified)               -               -               -               -               -               -

 (I) TOTAL REVENUE FROM OPERATIONS 0.83 1.14 1.07 1.97 3.22 5.48 

(II) Other Income (to be specified)               -               -               -               -               -               -

(III) Total Income (I+II) 0.83 1.14 1.07 1.97 3.22 5.48 

II Expenses

II Cost of materials consumed               -               -               -               -               -               -

ii Purchases of Stock-in-Trade               -               -               -               -               -               -

iii Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and Stock-in-Trade               -               -               -               -               -               -

iv Net loss on derecognition of financial instruments under amortised cost category               -               -               -               -               -               -

v Employee benefits expense 0.15 0.18 0.14 0.33 0.28 0.59 

vi Depreciation, amortization and impairment 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.02 0.02 0.04 

vii Finance Cost               -               -               -               -               -               -

viii Other Expenses   (to be specified) 0.02 0.05 0.01 0.07 0.06 0.13 

ix Fees and commission expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.04 

x Net loss on fair value changes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

xi Impairment on financial instruments 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.09 

(IV) TOTAL EXPENSES (IV) 0.18 0.24 0.16 0.42 0.36 1.89 

(V ) Profit / (loss) before exceptional items and tax (III-IV) 0.65 0.90 0.91 1.55 2.86 3.59 

(VI ) Exceptional   items               -               -               -               -               -               -

VII Profit / (Loss) before tax (V-VI) 0.65 0.90 0.91 1.55 2.86 3.59 

VIII Tax expense

(1) Current Tax
 0.04 0.05 0.03 0.09 0.07 0.34 

(2) Deferred Tax 0.05 (0.01) 0.04 0.04 0.19 (0.01)

IX Profit / (Loss) for for the period from continuing operations(VII-VIII) 0.56 0.86 0.84 1.42 2.60 3.26 

(X) Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations               -               -               -               -               -               -

(XI) Tax Expense of discontinued operations               -               -               -               -               -               -

(XII) Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations(After tax) (X-XI)               -               -               -               -               -               -

(XIII) Profit/(loss) for the period (IX+XII) 0.56 0.86 0.84 1.42 2.60 3.26 

(XIV) Other Comprehensive Income

(A) (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss

(specify items and amounts)
              -               -               -               -               -               -

(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss               -               -               -               -               -               -

Subtotal (A)               -               -               -               -               -               -

(B) (i) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss (specify items and amounts)
              -               -               -               -               -               -

(ii) Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss               -               -               -               -               -               -

Subtotal (B)               -               -               -               -               -               -

Other Comprehensive Income (A + B)               -               -               -               -               -               -

(XV) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (XIII+XIV) (Comprising Profit (Loss) and other 

Comprehensive Income for the period)
0.56 0.86 0.84 1.42 2.60 3.26 

(XVI) Earning Per Share (for continuing operations)

(a) Basic 1.12 1.72 1.67 2.84 5.19 6.52 

(b) Diluted 1.12 1.72 1.67 2.84 5.19 6.52 

(XVII) Earnings per equity share (for discontinued operations)

Basic (Rs.)               -               -               -               -               -               -

Diluted (Rs.)               -               -               -               -               -               -

(XVIII) Earnings per equity share (for continuing and discontinued operations)

Basic (Rs.) 1.12 1.72 1.67 2.84 5.19 6.52 

Diluted (Rs.) 1.12 1.72 1.67 2.84 5.19 6.52 

Notes

Place: Kolkata 

Date: 08.11.2021

DIN: 00581351

DYNAMIC ARCHISTRUCTURES LIMITED

409 SWAIKA CENTRE 4A POLLOCKSTREET KOLKATA WB 700001 IN

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

Ph: 033-22342673; email- info@dynamicarchistructures.com; website- www.dynamicarchistructures.com

Dynamic Archistructures Limited

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of 

Danmal Porwal

Chairman Cum Managing Director

 (Amount in Cr. Except EPS)

PARTICULARS

1.  The above results have been taken on record in the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on November 08, 2021 after review by the Audit Committee & Limited review by the Auditor.

2.The company is registered as Non Banking Financial Company with RBI & presently there are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 - segment Reporting.

3.  Figures are unaudited and have been regrouped wherever necessary.



Sr.No. Particulars As on  

30.09.2021 

Unaudited                              

As on  

31.03.2021 

Audited                                                           

ASSETS

(1) Financial Assets

(a) Cash and cash equivalents 1.08 0.63

(b) Bank Balance other than (a) above - -

(c) Derivative financial instruments - -

(d) Receivables

(I)  Trade Receivables - -

(II)  Other Receivables - -

(e) Loans 11.99 11.77

(f) Investments 12.14 11.26

(g) Other Financial assets (to be specified) 0.10 0.12

(2) Non-financial Assets

(a) Inventories - -

(b) Current tax assets (Net) - -

(c) Deferred tax Assets (Net) 0.29 0.33

(d) Investment Property - -

(e) Biological  assets other than bearer plants - -

(f) Property, Plant and Equipment 0.16 0.18

(g) Capital work-in-progress - -

(h) Intangible assets under development - -

(i) Goodwill - -

(j) Other Intangible assets - -

(k) Other non-financial assets (to be specified) 0.01 0.01

Total Assets 25.77 24.30

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

LIABILITIES

(1) Financial Liabilities

(a) Derivative financial instruments - -

(b) Payables - -

(I)Trade Payables - -

(i)   total outstanding dues of micro enterprises and smal enterprises - -

(ii)   total outstanding dues of creditors other than micro

enterprises and small enterprises - -

(II)  Other Payables - -

(i)   total outstanding dues of micro enterprises and smal
enterprises - -

(ii)  total outstanding dues of creditors other than micro
enterprises and small enterprises - -

(c) Debt Securities - -

(d) Borrowings (Other than Debt Securities) - -

(e) Deposits - -

(f) Subordinated Liabilities - -

(g) Other  financial liabilities(to  be specified) 0.06 0.01

(2) Non-Financial Liabilities

(a) Current tax liabilities  (Net) 0.04 0.04

(b) Provisions - -

(c) Deferred tax liabilities  (Net) - -

(d) Other  non-financial liabilities(to  be specified) - -

(3) EQUITY

(a) Equity Share capital 5.01 5.01

(b) Other Equity 20.66 19.24

Total Liabilities and Equity 25.77 24.30

Chairman Cum Managing Director

Place: Kolkata Danmal Porwal

Date: 08-11-2021

DIN- 00581351

DYNAMIC ARCHISTRUCTURES LIMITED (CIN - L45201WB1996PLC077451)  

Regd. Office: 409, Swaika Centre, 4A, Pollock Street, Kolkata (W.B.) 700 001, Ph: 033-22342673

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES

(Amount in Cr.)

                                                                                                                                                           For and on behalf of Board of Directors of

                                                                                                                                                                 Dynamic Archistructures Limited



DYNAMIC ARCHISTRUCTURES LIMITED

(Amount in Crores)

Unaudited Unaudited Audited

A. Cash flow from operating activities:

Profit before tax 1.55                               2.86                              3.59                          

Adjustment for 

Depreciation, amortization and impairment 0.02                               0.02                              0.04                          

Dividend income 0.01                               -                                -                            

Net gain on fair value changes (0.79)                             (2.29)                             (3.95)                         

Impairment on financial instruments -                                -                                1.09                          

Other non operating income -                                -                                -                            

Operating profit before working capital change 0.79                               0.59                              0.77                          

Adjustment for 

(Increase) / Decrease in trade receivables -                                -                            

(Increase) / Decrease in loans (0.22)                             (1.41)                             (3.32)                         

(Increase) / Decrease in other financial assets 0.02                               (0.12)                         

(Increase) / Decrease in other non-financial assets -                                -                                -                            

Increase / (Decrease) in other financial liabilities 0.05                               0.04                              -                            

Increase / (Decrease) in other non-financial liabilities -                                -                                (0.01)                         

Cash generation from Operations 0.64                               (0.78)                             (2.68)                         

Taxes paid (0.09)                             (0.07)                             (0.32)                         

Net cash from operating activities 0.55                               (0.85)                             (3.00)                         

B. Cash flow from investing activities

Dividend income (0.01)                             -                                -                            

Net gain on fair value changes 0.79                               2.29                              3.95                          

Other non operating income -                                -                                -                            

Purchase of property, plant and equipment -                                -                                (0.01)                         

(Increase) / Decrease in investments (0.88)                             (2.94)                             (2.08)                         

Net cash used in investing activities (0.10)                             (0.65)                             1.86                          

C.Cash flow from financing activities

Net cash from financing activities -                                -                                -                            

Net increase / decrease in cash and cash equivalents 0.45                               (1.50)                             (1.14)                         

Cash & cash equivalents at the beginning of the year 0.63                               1.77                              1.77                          

Cash & cash equivalents as at end of the year 1.08                               0.27                              0.63                          

(0.45)                             1.50                              1.14                          

Place : Kolkata

Dated : 08th November 2021    Chairman Cum Managing Director

   DIN: 00581351

409, Swaika Centre , 4A, Pollock Street,

Kolkata (West Bengal) 700 001

STATEMENT OF CASH FLOW FOR THE PERIOD ENDED ON 30.09.2021

For the 6 month ended 

on 30.09.2021

For the year ended 

on 31.03.2021

For the 6 month ended 

on 30.09.2020

   For and on behalf of Board of Directors of 

Dynamic Archistructures Limited

  Danmal Porwal

Particulars


